Eclipse UniPro/UFS
Protocol Analyzer/Exerciser
Product Family
Key Features and Benefits
Analyzer
• Trace Validation™
• Multiple views
 ◦ Link widths x1-x2

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
1018
Ordering Information
Product Description         Product Code
Eclipse T32           MPHY-T32-TAA-X
Eclipse T42           MPHY-T42-TAA-X
Eclipse M32x  Analyzer          MPHY-M32X-TAA-X
Eclipse M42x Analyzer          MPHY-M42X-TAA-X
Eclipse M32x Analyzer/Exerciser         MPHY-M32X-TZA-X
Eclipse M42x  Analyzer/Exerciser          MPHY-M42X-TZA-X
Eclipse T32 Pro Upgrade          MPHY-T32-PRO-U
Eclipse T42 Pro Upgrade          MPHY-T42-PRO-U
Eclipse T32 Upgrade to Gear4         MPHY-T32-42-X-U
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead Pod         MPHY-MP4-001-X
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead solder down Tip        MPHY-ML4-AC001-X
M-PHY Gear 4 Multi-lead Cable with Pwr        MPHY-MLP-AC004-X
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead x1 Bundle         MPHY-M42-ML001-B
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead x2 Bundle         MPHY-M42-ML002-B
Eclipse Advanced Thunderbolt connectivity kit       MPHY-M42-ECK-X
Compliance
Export Control Classification Number (ECCN): 3B992 b.4.b.1, No License Required
US Export Schedule-B harmonization code: 9030.89.0100
Safety, Compliance and Environmental Information